TORNEO HOWELL DEL 20/06/2022 — LUNEDY’

CLASSIFICA FINALE

POS | PUNTI

165,00

145,00

142,00

132,00

129,00

%

68,75

60,42

59,17

55,00

53,75

VISAGGIO ANNA

TOMASICCHIO VITO

BASILICO' ISIDORO

GALLO GAETANO

13 BELLINO MICHELE

7 121,00 50,42 6 CICINELLILUCIA

n 122,00 | 50,83 POLI DOMENICO POLILEO ‘

GIOCATORI

MARSICO VITO

SFORZA FRANCESCO

BINETTI GIOVANNA

SANARICA LUIGI

COMITE ANNA MARIA

MARTINELLI GIOVANNI ‘

8 | 114,00 | 47,50 | 11 | CAVONE ANNAMARIA STASI ROSALBA

9 | 111,00 | 46,25 | 1 | TERIO ANGELO CASSANO MICHELE

10 | 106,00 | 44,17 | 10 | CAPPELLO MARIELLA PAVONI STEFANIA

11 | 104,00 | 43,33 | 14 | CONTE GINA RUSSI CONCETTA

12 | 101,00 | 42,08 | 3 |FORTUNATO EMMA PELLECCHIA ROSALBA
13 | 98,00 | 40,83 |12 | GUERRA MARTA GIULIANO SABINO

14 | 90,00 | 37,50 | 8 |PROVENIAMO ANNA IUSCO GIUSEPPE




